
Opponent Location Time LH DC

Thurs Jan 10 Monmouth ICS LaHarpe 5:30 pm 4:40

Mon Jan 14 North Fulton London Mills 6:00pm 4:30 4:10 cancelled

Tue Jan 15 West Central LaHarpe 5:30 pm 4:40 cancelled

Thu Jan 24 Bushnell-P.C. LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40 cancelled

Sat Jan 26 4 matches TBD Quincy 9:00 6:55 7:15

Mon Jan 28 West Prairie LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40 cancelled

Tue Jan 29 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00 pm 4:30 4:50 cancelled

Fri Feb 1 North Fulton London Mills 6:00pm 4:30 4:10 rescheduled

Sat Feb 2 TBD Colchester 9:00 7:50 7:30 earlier leave times

Sat Feb 2 TBD Colchester 12:00

Sat Feb 2 TBD Colchester 3:00

Sat Feb 2 TBD Colchester 5:00

Mon Feb 4 Carthage LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40

Tues Feb 5 South Fulton LaHarpe 4:30 3:40 cancelled

Wed Feb 6 Bushnell-P.C. LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40 rescheduled

Thu Feb 7 Southeastern Bowen 5:00 3:10 3:30

Fri Feb 8 South Fulton LaHarpe 4:30 3:40 rescheduled

Tue Feb 12 Nauvoo-Colusa LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40 cancelled

Wed Feb 13 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00 pm 4:30 4:50 rescheduled

Thu Feb 14 Mendon Unity LaHarpe 5:30pm 4:40

Fri Feb 15 West Central La Harpe 4:30 3:10 moved to 2/18

Fri Feb 15 Nauvoo-Colusa LaHarpe 3:00 2:10 rescheduled

Sat Feb 16 4 matches TBD Quincy 9:00 6:55 7:15

Mon Feb 18 W. Prairie & W. Central La Harpe 12:00/1:30/4:30 11:10 rescheduled

Tue Feb 19 West Central Stronghurst 5:30 pm 4:30 4:10 moved to 2/18

Wed Feb 20 A-Town Avon 6:30 5:05 4:45 game time later!

Thu Feb 21 Macomb Macomb 6:00 5:00 4:40 leave times adjusted

Fri Feb 22 South Fulton LaHarpe 4:30 3:10 rescheduled

Mon Feb 25 TBD Hamilton HS approx 6:30 4:30 4:50

Wed Feb 27 TBD Hamilton HS approx 7:00

Th Feb 28 TBD Hamilton HS 6:00

Mon Mar 4 TBA Mendon 6:30

Tue Mar 5 TBD Carthage 4:45 3:20 3:40 LH bus

Wed Mar 6 TBD Carthage 6:00 5:00 4:40 DC bus

Thu Mar 7 TBD Carthage 6:00 5:00 4:40

Fri Mar 8 Quarterfinal Pawnee TBD

Sat Mar 9 Semifinal Pawnee TBD

Sat Mar 9 Championship Pawnee TBD

Mon Mar 11 TBD Mt Sterling 6:30 4:20 4:40 LH bus

Fri Mar 15 Quarterfinal Auburn TBD TBD TBD

Sat Mar 16 Semifinal Auburn TBD

Sat Mar 16 Championship Auburn TBD

LEAVE TIMES

7th Grade State @ 810 Fourth St , Pawnee

8th Grade Sectional @ Brown County Middle School, 504 E Main St

8th Grade State @ 511 N. 7th St, Auburn

2019 La Harpe/Dallas City Volleyball Schedule

7th Grade Regional @ 1100 Keokuk St, Hamilton 

7th Grade Sectional @ Unity Middle School, 453 

updated 2/27/2019

Date

8th Grade Regional @ Carthage Middle School

7th Grade West Prairie Tournament

7th Grade Quincy Tournament, Sr. HS Gym 3322 Main St. 

8th Grade Quincy Tournament


